Voltage isolated (500 V) 4-20mA Output
Non-volatile memory retains all stored configura-
tions and calibration data
Output Current Indicator for Out-of-Range and
Hold Conditions prevents discrepant readings
Large segmented display indicates pH or mV and
Temperature simultaneously
Flashing screen Icons indicate mode of operation

©2007 SENSOREX CORPORATION
  Wall Mount, DIN Rail Mount and Pipe Mount Hardware are also included
Ordering Information
The TX100 2-wire isolated pH/ORP transmitter is supplied complete with mounting hardware for Panel.
Wall, Din Rail and Pipe mounting and Instructions.  Power supply is not included.
Model
TX100 Isolated pH/ORP 2-wire transmitter
Accessories
BP104-100 pH4 powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP107-100 pH7 powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP110-100 pH10 powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP104QH-100 255mV ORP powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
BP107QH-100 90mV  powdered buffer sachet pillows, 100mL
11751 Markon Dr.  Garden Grove, CA  92841   USA       Tel:  714-895-4344 Fax:  714-894-4839       www.sensorex.com
Paul
Highlight